Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

shown on cover), please order the correct shims or
accessories shown in this brochure.
3M™ PanelSafe™ Lockout System Ordering Information cont.
Product Unit  of
Number UPC Descript ion Measure Stock
PS-0717 0054007-44553-1 3/4" spacing; 17 slots ea.
PS-0718 0054007-44554-8 3/4" spacing; 18 slots ea.
PS-0719 0054007-44555-5 3/4" spacing; 19 slots ea.
PS-0720 0054007-44556-2 3/4" spacing; 20 slots ea. ✔
PS-0721 0054007-44557-9 3/4" spacing; 21 slots ea. ✔
PS-1003 0054007-44558-6 1" spacing; 3 slots ea.
PS-1004 0054007-44559-3 1" spacing; 4 slots ea.
PS-1005 0054007-44560-9 1" spacing; 5 slots ea.
PS-1006 0054007-44561-6 1" spacing; 6 slots ea. ✔
PS-1007 0054007-44562-3 1" spacing; 7 slots ea.
PS-1008 0054007-44563-0 1" spacing; 8 slots ea.
PS-1009 0054007-44564-7 1" spacing; 9 slots ea. ✔
PS-1010 0054007-44566-1 1" spacing; 10 slots ea.
PS-1011 0054007-44567-8 1" spacing; 11 slots ea.
PS-1012 0054007-44568-5 1" spacing; 12 slots ea.
PS-1013 0054007-44569-2 1" spacing; 13 slots ea.
PS-1014 0054007-44570-8 1" spacing; 14 slots ea.
PS-1015 0054007-44571-5 1" spacing; 15 slots ea. ✔
PS-1016 0054007-44572-2 1" spacing; 16 slots ea.
PS-1017 0054007-44573-9 1" spacing; 17 slots ea.
PS-1018 0054007-44574-6 1" spacing; 18 slots ea. ✔
PS-1019 0054007-44575-3 1" spacing; 19 slots ea.
PS-1020 0054007-44576-0 1" spacing; 20 slots ea.
PS-1021 0054007-44577-7 1" spacing; 21 slots ea. ✔
PS-1203 0054007-44578-4 1-1/4" spacing; 3 slots ea.
PS-1204 0054007-44579-1 1-1/4" spacing; 4 slots ea.
PS-1205 0054007-44580-7 1-1/4" spacing; 5 slots ea.
PS-1206 0054007-44581-4 1-1/4" spacing; 6 slots ea.
PS-1207 0054007-44582-1 1-1/4" spacing; 7 slots ea.
PS-1208 0054007-44583-8 1-1/4" spacing; 8 slots ea.
PS-1209 0054007-44584-5 1-1/4" spacing; 9 slots ea.
PS-1210 0054007-44585-2 1-1/4" spacing; 10 slots ea.
PS-1211 0054007-44586-9 1-1/4" spacing; 11 slots ea.
PS-1212 0054007-44587-6 1-1/4" spacing; 12 slots ea.
PS-1213 0054007-44588-3 1-1/4" spacing; 13 slots ea.
PS-1214 0054007-44589-0 1-1/4" spacing; 14 slots ea.
PS-1215 0054007-44590-6 1-1/4" spacing; 15 slots ea.
PS-1216 0054007-44591-3 1-1/4" spacing; 16 slots ea.
PS-1217 0054007-44592-0 1-1/4" spacing; 17 slots ea.
PS-1218 0054007-44593-7 1-1/4" spacing; 18 slots ea.
PS-1219 0054007-44594-4 1-1/4" spacing; 19 slots ea.
PS-1303 0054007-44595-1 1-3/8" spacing; 3 slots ea. ✔
PS-1304 0054007-44596-8 1-3/8" spacing; 4 slots ea.
PS-1305 0054007-44597-5 1-3/8" spacing; 5 slots ea.
PS-1306 0054007-44598-2 1-3/8" spacing; 6 slots ea.
PS-1307 0054007-44599-9 1-3/8" spacing; 7 slots ea.
PS-1308 0054007-44600-2 1-3/8" spacing; 8 slots ea.
PS-1309 0054007-44601-9 1-3/8" spacing; 9 slots ea.
PS-1310 0054007-44602-6 1-3/8" spacing; 10 slots ea. ✔
PS-1311 0054007-44603-3 1-3/8" spacing; 11 slots ea. ✔
PS-1312 0054007-44604-0 1-3/8" spacing; 12 slots ea.
PS-1313 0054007-44605-7 1-3/8" spacing; 13 slots ea.
PS-1314 0054007-44606-4 1-3/8" spacing; 14 slots ea.
PS-1315 0054007-44607-1 1-3/8" spacing; 15 slots ea.
PS-1316 0054007-44608-8 1-3/8" spacing; 16 slots ea.
PS-1317 0054007-44609-5 1-3/8" spacing; 17 slots ea.
PS-1318 0054007-44610-1 1-3/8" spacing; 18 slots ea.

whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential
regardless of the legal theory asserted.
3M™ PanelSafe™ Lockout System Ordering Information cont.
Product Unit  of
Number UPC Descript ion Measure Stock
PS-1506 0054007-44614-9 1-1/2" spacing; 6 slots ea.
PS-1507 0054007-44615-6 1-1/2" spacing; 7 slots ea. ✔
PS-1508 0054007-44616-3 1-1/2" spacing; 8 slots ea.
PS-1509 0054007-44617-0 1-1/2" spacing; 9 slots ea.
PS-1510 0054007-44618-7 1-1/2" spacing; 10 slots ea. ✔
PS-1511 0054007-44619-4 1-1/2" spacing; 11 slots ea.
PS-1512 0054007-44620-0 1-1/2" spacing; 12 slots ea.
PS-1513 0054007-44621-7 1-1/2" spacing; 13 slots ea.
PS-1514 0054007-44622-4 1-1/2" spacing; 14 slots ea.
PS-1515 0054007-44623-1 1-1/2" spacing; 15 slots ea.
PS-MB 0054007-44624-8 Main Breaker Lockout Set ea
PS-BK 0054007-44625-5 Expanding Bracket for PS-MB ea
PS-BS 0054007-44626-2 Brace for PS-MB (2 per pack) pack
PS-MP 0054007-44627-9 Pin for MB ea